PAGE 1 OF 2
Spellman’s MXR Series are well-regulated high performance
DC-DC converters. The MXR’s low ripple specification
makes it ideal for Mass Spectrometry and electron micro-
scopes. The MXR20 is rated at 20kV @ 300uA and MXR30
is rated at 30kV @ 300uA. Both are packaged in a shielded
metal enclosure and are available either in analog or RS-
232 digital control options. These units feature a logic signal

+VE, HI (+24V, source 2.2kΩ) = -VE
 DIMENSIONS: in.[mm]
How to Order:
Analog (standard): PART NO.: MXR20PN24
           PART NO.: MXR30PN24
Digital (option):   PART NO.: MXR20PN24/DCC2
           PART NO.: MXR30PN24/DCC2
Mating cable,
length 2m: PART NO.: HVC30/1S/1279
SIDE VIEW
9.45 [240.0]
9.06 [230.0]
TOP VIEW
FRONT  VIEW (Digital)
2.04 [52.0]
8.47 [215.0]
8.47 [215.0]
HV
-VE
HV
+VE
6.89 [175.0]
0.19 [5.0]
Ø4.2
MOUNTING
HOLES
2 WAY MOLEX
MINI-FIT JR
10 WAY IDC
RIBBON CONNECTOR
GES HB 30
HV OUT
RECEPTACLE
GES HB 30
HV OUT
RECEPTACLE
M4
GROUND
STUD
0.78 [20.0]
12 WAY SAMTEC
FWS CONNECTOR
FRONT  VIEW (Analog)
8.47 [215.0]
HV
-VE